SKAT KART

CNK ETAPA VI - CRONO MINI

Best results

Duration 00:10:00

Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Name

FLORESCU
PETRUT

VAJDA
ANDREI

MARINESCU
ALEXANDRA

ROLAND
CSATO

BODNAR
KYRYLO

DANIEL
VASILE

SIMION
VLADIMIR

ALEXANDER
PRELEA

SCHLETT
KRISTOFER

SERBU
LUCA

ANTON
EDUARD

VASILE
DIDILA

10

27

403

414

7

415

100

401

402

22

77

410

Lap

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

O©CoO~NOUIAWNEO

0:00.00
1:03.113
1:02.900

0:00.00

0:00.00

1:02.941

1:03.609

1.02.824

1:03.052
1:03.120
1:02.924
1:02.951
1:03.030

1:03.223
1:03.543
1:03.373
1:03.383
1:03.375

1:03.630
1:04.133
1:03.957
1:03.978
1:03.954
1:04.011

0:00.00
1:04.009
1:04.672
1:04.032
1:04.611
1:03.995

0:00.00
1:04.282

0:00.00
1:05.476

1:03.981

1:04.054

0:00.00
1:04.880
1:04.559

0:00.00

1.04.727

1:03.938

1:04.237

1:05.681
1:04.368
1:04.280
1:04.262
1:04.301

1:04.027

1.04.170

1:04.049
1:04.452
1:04.208
1:07.711

1:04.388
1:04.748
1:04.470
1:04.886
1:06.155

1:04.855
1:05.255
1:04.956
1:05.673
1:05.801
1:05.294

0:00.00
1:07.157
1:05.731
1:05.187

1:04.743

0:00.00
1:06.649
1:05.632
1:04.917
1:05.057

0:00.00
1:05.593

0:00.00

1:07.890

1:04.847

1:04.874
1:05.043
1:05.108
1:06.006

1:04.789

1:05.157
1:05.265
1:07.195

1:05.504
1:06.491
1:05.753
1:05.699
1:05.704

1:08.810
1:07.968
1:08.853
1:08.531
1:09.137
1:08.720

1:02.824

1:02.941

1:03.609

1:03.938

1:03.981

1:04.027

1:04.170

1:04.727

1:04.743

1:04.789

1:04.847

1:07.890

0

+0:00.117

+0:00.785

+0:01.114

+0:01.157

+0:01.203

+ 0:01.346

+ 0:01.903

+0:01.919

+ 0:01.965

+0:02.023

+ 0:05.066
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Race run on 9/3/2011 2:54:37 PM

Page 1

www.timing.ro




